APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

NAME OF THE SCHOOL
AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)
SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)

COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE

PRINCIPAL NAME
PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION
SCHOOL EMAIL ID

CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND
RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY

COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS
APPLICABLE

COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED,
IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE
ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS
PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY
THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY

COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY
THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION
CERTIFICATES

SMT DURGADEVI CHOUDHARI V VIDYALAYA
1930038
55037

SAKTHIVEL NAGAR S R P COLONY JAWAHAR NAGAR CHENNAI
TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI, TAMILNADU - 600082

THANUKRISHNAN J
M.Sc.Ed.,D.C.0.,M.Phil.,
jgvvsvn@gmail.com

04426711820

https://jgvvsvn.org/admin/uploads/Affiliation.pdf

https://jgvvsvn.org/admin/uploads/Trust%20Deed.pdf

https://jgvvsvn.org/admin/uploads/NOC%20-
%20Request%200f%20Duplicate.pdf

https://jgvvsvn.org/admin/uploads/Recognition.pdf

https://jgvvsvn.org/admin/uploads/FORM%20D%202025-2027.pdf

https://jgvvsvn.org/admin/uploads/Fire%20Certificate%202024-2025.pdf

https://jgvvsvn.org/admin/uploads/Self%20Certification.pdf

https://jgvvsvn.org/admin/uploads/SANITARY%20CERTIFICATE%202024-
2025.pdf




THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY
AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE
LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE
SCHOOL

https://jgvvsvn.org/admin/uploads/Fee%20structure.pdf

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC
CALENDER

https://jgvvsvn.org/admin/uploads/Academic%20Calendar.pdf

3 LISTOFSCHOOL https://jgvvsvn.org/admin/uploads/SCHOOL%20MANAGEMENT%20COMMITTEE.pdf
MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE

(SMC)

4 LIST OF PARENTS

https://jgvvsvn.org/admin/uploads/PTA.pdf

TEACHERS ASSOCIATION
(PTA) MEMBERS

5  LASTTHREE-YEARRESULT | phps://igvvsvn.org/admin/uploads/Grade%20X%208%20X11%20Last%20three%20years%20Result. pdf
OF THE BOARD

EXAMINATION AS PER
APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL THANUKRISHNAN J
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 75
PGT 6
TGT 27
PRT 42
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 2:1
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR E.KOGILA, B.A., B.Ed Special Educator.
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER N.SUMITHRA., B.Sc., M.Sc Psychology., PG DIPLOMA in

Counselling & Psychotheraphy

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2024 121 121 100

RESULT CLASS: XII



1

2024 30

E: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

30

TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)

NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)

100

NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS

(IN SQ MTR)
INTERNET FACILITY
NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS

NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL
COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

THANUKRISHNAN J

SARASWATHI R

PREMALATHA N

MALARVIZHI M

RAJESWARI R

PADMABAI P

VANAJAR

USHA SHREE M

NIRMALA K

RAJALAKSHMI S

ANNALAKSHMI K

OMSREEMA M G

RAJASRI R

RAJESWARI R

SARASWATHY P

MOHANASUNDARI M

TRIVENIT

SHREE SUJITHASR

PRINCIPAL

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

NTT

PRT

TGT

NTT

TGT

TGT

NTT

3180
47 & 1747

5&186

YES
17
14

https://youtu.be/pgNLQfAVPDY?si=KHvONbdUKE88tLhL

M.Sc.Ed.

M.A.
M.Sc.,M.Phil
M.Sc.,M.Phil.
M.A.

B.A.

B.A.

M.A.
B.Com.,PGDCA
B.Com.,PGDCA
B.A.

B.A.

M.Com.

B.A.

B.Sc.

M.A.

M.A.

B.B.A.



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

LATHA MAHESWARI J

PADMAVATHI G

UMA K

AJITHAM

MAHALAKSHMI S

THARABAI C

LALITHA RANIM

SHEELA SRIPATHY

NANDINI M

SHARMILA DEVI B

VIJAYALAKSHMI N

ASWINI R

PADMAVATHY P

GOWRI A

SUSHELA G

RAJESWARI S

VIJAYALAKSHMI P S

CHITRA S

VIJAYALAKSHMI C

KAMAPRABHA V

LATHA MANGESHKAR Y

MANIMEGALAI D

INDIRANI P

HEMALATHA S

SUBATHIRA D

NIRMALA A

RAMA C

ASHWINI G R

RAJESWARI S

VIMALA NAKKEERAN

SHYAMALA DEVIV

KALPANA M

SUCHITRA MARY J

SUMATHY S

TGT

PGT

TGT

PRT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

NTT

TGT

PRT

TGT

NTT

PRT

TGT

TGT

NTT

TGT

NTT

PRT

PRT

TGT

NTT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PGT

OTHER

M.A.M.Phil.
M.Sc.
M.A.
M.A.
MCA
B.Sc.
M.A.
B.Sc.
M.A.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
M.Sc.
B.Sc.
M.A.
M.A.
B.Sc.
B.A.
HIGHER SECONDARY
M.Sc.
M.A.
B.Com.
M.Sc.
B.A.
B.A.
M.A.M.Phil.
M.A.
B.B.A.
B.Lit.
B.Com.
MCA
M.Com.

B.Com.



53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

MANGAYARKARASI P
SHALINI SRIDHAR
ARUMUGAM S
KANCHANA G
SARALA S
AMUDHA K
MUNIYAMMA R
VIJAYAY

DEEPA K
Mariyamma B
GANESH KARTHIKH R
VASUMATHI K
G.GEETHA

V SUBHA PRADHA
T.SANTHA

MINI MENON
A.R.NEERAJA
BRINDA RAMADASS
S RADHA DEVI
ANITHA VAIRAMANI
M DHANALAKSHMI
C ANBU

MALA D
MAHALAKSHMI S

KALAISELVI A

RAJA GANESH NARASINGAM

JAYANTHI B

SURESH N

DINESH B

NITHYAPRIYA G

KALPANA M

SUGANYA G

SAKTHI PRIYAM

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

TGT

PGT

PRT

PRT

NTT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PET

PRT

OTHER

PET

PRT

NTT

PRT

PRT

B.Sc.,M.Lis.

M.Com.

SECONDARY

HIGHER SECONDARY

SEVENTH

FIFTH

FIFTH

FIFTH

TENTH

Fifth

M.B.A

B.Sc.

M.SC

B.SC.

MCA

B.SC.

B.SC, M.A.

MBA

M.A.

M.A.

B.A.

M.A.M.Phil

M.Sc.,

B.A,

M.A.,

B.PED.,,

B.Sc.,

IX

M.A., ECONOMICS

DIPLOMA IN MUSIC TEACHER

TRAINING

B.COM,,

B.SC.,

M.SC., M.PHIL,



86

87

88

89

MUNIASAMY L

MAHALAKSHMI M

SWETA M

VIJAYALAKSHMI RAJAGOPAL

TGT

PRT

PRT

OTHER

M.A.,M.PHIL.,

M.A.,

B.A,

\%



